106
S
M
D
Le
a
d
e

)
Inductance vs. Frequency
DC Current (A)Frequency (KHz)
CSS0316P Series (SHIELDED)
 ■ SMD Wire Wound Power Inductors
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
Part Number Marking Inductance
(µH)
Test Freq.
 (KHz)
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Rated Current
(mA)
CSS0316P-1R5N-LRH 1R5 1.5 100 52 1550
CSS0316P-2R2N-LRH 2R2 2.2 100 72 1200
CSS0316P-3R3N-LRH 3R3 3.3 100 85 1100
CSS0316P-4R7N-LRH 4R7 4.7 100 105 900
CSS0316P-6R8N-LRH 6R8 6.8 100 170 730
CSS0316P-100N-LRH 100 10.0 100 210 550
CSS0316P-150N-LRH 150 15.0 100 295 450
CSS0316P-220N-LRH 220 22.0 100 430 400
CSS0316P-330N-LRH 330 33.0 100 675 320
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
CSS0316P
unit: mm
• Tolerance: N=±30%；M=±20%；L=±15%